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ICE CREAM DELIG

BANANA SPLIT
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
MIXED ICE-CREAM
CHOCOLATE NUT SUNDAE
ETON MESS

PEACH OR PEAR MELBA
BOWL ICE CREAM (SMALL)
BOWL ICE CREAM (LARGE)
ICE CREAM & JELLY

IRISH APPLE PIE & ICE CREAM

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE & ICE CREAM
HOT STICKY TOFFEE CAKE & ICE CREAM
MARBLE MELT CHEESE CAKE & ICE CREAM
FERRERO ROCHER CHEESE CAKE & ICE CREAM

£4.75
£4.50
£4.65
£3.65
£3.90
£4.60
£3.95
FLV.£3.75 VAN.£3.30
FLV.£4.10 VAN.£3.65
FLV.£4.40 VAN.£3.70

(TO SHARE £6.95)

£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55

STRAWBERRY HEAVEN
SMARTY PANTS

SALTED CARAMEL FUDGE
COOKIE-DOODLE-DOO

ASKI

FERRER-00H

HONEYCOMB CRUNCH
OREO-00H

KINDER BUENO WAFFELO

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES
VANILLA/STRAWBERRY/CHOCOLATE/BANANA
SPECIALITY MILKSHAKES

MADE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF OUR HOMEMADE GELATO FLAVOURS

ADD FRESH WHIPPED CREAM TOPPING & GENOA WAFER DISC

'YUM YUM" SHAKES WITH WHIPPED CREAM

CHOOSE YOUR BLENDED BAR: KINDER BUENO, DIME, CRUNCHIE, SNICKERS

f
dericicle
£3.40
£3.70
20.30
4,50

COFFEE, TEA & BEVERAGES

CAPPUCCING £2.75
LATTE £2.75
CAFFE MOCHA £2.85
AMERICANO £2.25
ESPRESSO £2.15
GENOA HOT CHOCOLATE SPECIAL £2.95

MARSHMALLOWS AND FRESH
WHIPPED CREAM

WARNING SOME PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS!

POT OF TEA

HERBAL GREEN TEA

SLUSH PUPPIES

BLUE RASPBERRY OR STRAWBERRY

(1) £1.95 (2) 2.90
£1.95
SM£2.10 LG 2.75

COKE £2.40
FANTA/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO/SPRITE £2.20
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING £2.75
MILK £1.60

IF YOU SUFFER FROM AN ALLERGY PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR FOOD INGREDIENT INFORMATION
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