#### ICE CREAM DELIGHTS

HOT STICKY TOFFEE CAKE & ICE CREAM

MARBLE MELT CHEESE CAKE & ICE CREAM

FERRERO ROCHER CHEESE CAKE & ICE CREAM

BANANA SPLIT	£4.75
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE	£4.50
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY	£4.65
MIXED ICE-CREAM	£3.65
CHOCOLATE NUT SUNDAE	£3.90
ETON MESS	(TO SHARE £6.95) £4.60
PEACH OR PEAR MELBA	£3.95
BOWL ICE CREAM (SMALL)	FLV.£3.75 VAN.£3.30
BOWL ICE CREAM (LARGE)	FLV.£4.10 VAN.£3.65
ICE CREAM & JELLY	FLV.£4.40 VAN.£3.70
IRISH APPLE PIE & ICE CREAM	£4.55
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE & ICE CREAM	£4.55

### GENOA WAFFLE BASKETS

: WAFFLE BASKETS (CHOOSE FROM CHOCOLATE OR PLAIN WAFFLE BASKET)

STRAWBERRY HEAVEN	£4.25	FERRER-00H	£4.25
SMARTY PANTS	£3.50	HONEYCOMB CRUNCH	£3.50
SALTED CARAMEL FUDGE	£3.50	OREO-OOH	£4.25
COOKIE-DOODLE-DOO	£4.25	KINDER BUENO WAFFELO	£4.25

# Semenade.

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES	£3.40
VANILLA/STRAWBERRY/CHOCOLATE/BANANA	00.70
SPECIALITY MILKSHAKES	£3.70
MADE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF OUR HOMEMADE GELATO FLAVOURS	00.00
ADD FRESH WHIPPED CREAM TOPPING & GENOA WAFER DISC	£0.30
'YUM YUM' SHAKES WITH WHIPPED CREAM	C/ EO
CHOOSE YOUR BLENDED BAR: KINDER BUENO, DIME, CRUNCHIE, SNICKERS	£4.50

## COFFEE, TEA & BEVERAGES

CAPPUCCINO	£2.75	POT OF TEA	(1) £1.95	(2) 2.90
LATTE	£2.75	HERBAL GREEN TEA		£1.95
CAFFE MOCHA	£2.85	SLUSH PUPPIES	SM £2.10	LG 2.75
AMERICANO	£2.25	BLUE RASPBERRY OR STRAWBERRY		
ESPRESSO	£2.15	COKE		£2.40
GENOA HOT CHOCOLATE SPECIAL	£2.95	FANTA/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO/SPRITE		£2.20
MARSHMALLOWS AND FRESH		SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING		£2.75
WHIPPED CREAM		MILK		£1.60



£4.55

£4.55

£4.55





ALL OUR AWARD WINNING ICE-CREAM FLAVOURS ARE MADE ON THE PREMISES USING OUR SECRET TRADITIONAL RECIPE SINCE 1910